Product Code
Type

Capacity
Fire Rating
Height (mm)

Cylinder Diameter
(mm)

Overall Width (mm)
Filling Weight (kg)

Range of Throw
(metres)

Duration of
Discharge (seconds)

Working Pressure (at
20°C)

Temperature Range
(°C)
BS EN3 Approved

MED Approved

FEOO4/FSS

AFFF Foam Spray
Stored Pressure

9 Litre
21A 183B
600

189

300
14.21
>4

40

15 bar

0 to +60

YES

YES



